February 26, 2026

Spring 2026 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 511 - Nagoya

Div Rep 1: Toshiya Aoyama

Div Rep 2:

Week 8

Div Rep 3:

51101 Dou Raku Nin
Host: 02001 RUSH

SL

9 * 13135
7 * 13136
4 * 13137
5 * 13141
3 * 13140
3 * 13139
1 * 16227
6 * 07130

51104 bravo2

Number Name

Tamaki, Hideyuki
Yamaguchi, Atsushi
Yamauchi, Kazuhiro
Kato, Ritsuko
Ogawa, Kohei
Okamura, Honoka
Ojika, Yuzuna

Yasui, Osamu

Host: 02001 RUSH

SL

7 * 04909
6 * 13355
4 * 13572
3+« 16723
3+ 16724
1 * 16726
3+ 16924
2+ 17311

51107 TONE

Number Name

Mizutani, Motoyasu
Nakamura, Hideaki
Mizoguchi, Hironao
Nishimura, Yutaka
Usui, Hitoshi
Tokuda, Tomomi
Sakai, Kenichi
Fujita, Kei

Host: 01337 fat cat

SL

8 * 05007
3 + 05010
5 * 13320
4 * 13134
2 * 13573
2 * 15743
4 * 05009
2 * 17303

Number Name

Jinno, Akihiro

Kawaguchi, Takatoshi

Takahashi, Yuto
Asai, Haruki
Chiang, Chenglun
Kataoka, Chiharu
Asai, Tadashi
Matsuoka, Hiroki

51102 Rising nova
Host: 02001 RUSH

SL

9 * 10242
6 * 05358
5 * 11250
5 * 10833
2 * 13354
2 * 16467
2 * 16603
3 +« 10758

Number Name

Nakamura, Koji
Sawabe, Tazue
Ishikawa, Mamoru
Inukai, Tatsuya
Sukenari, Syohei
Osugi, Takato
Shibata, Shogo
Wada, Shuichi

51105 PerroCa NEO

Host: 01661 PERRO CALLEJERO BIL
Number Name

SL
6 * 16468
5 * 12117
5 * 16469
4 * 16471
4 * 16470
5 * 16958
4 * 16956
2 * 16659

51108 Bye

Tsutsumi, Yukinori
Tabata, Rikiya
Kamito, Wataru
Kido, Junpei
Oyama, Takanori
Xie, Yuzhao
Nishimura, Sachiko
Yasuda, Chihiro

Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL  Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

51103 TEAM RUSH
Host: 02001 RUSH

SL
9
8
6
4
2
2
1

5

06723
12099
15899
13019
13571
12529
16713
16714

Number Name

Hada, Kengo
Fujiki, Takaaki
Tokashiki, Hideo
Suzuki, Shunya
Inukai, Mimi
Furuya, Shintaro
Haramiishi, Nahoko

Yamamoto, Koji

51106 PERRO CALLEJERO
Host: 01661 PERRO CALLEJERO BIL

SL
9
7
2
2
2
4

12689
10133
16957
16959
17175
17293

Number Name

Kamimura, Hiroshi
Taguma, Yoshiaki
Nanbu, Yuichi

Eto, Kana
Kamimura, Shino

Koyama, Takashi
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